
Geralt 5 Case

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Soldaini Tommaso (06/2188) 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 7

Soldaini Gabriele (06/2189) 4 5 4 0 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 1 4 8

Biolcati Cristiano  (06/2954) 4 3 4 3 2 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 2

Calloni Andrea (06/1572) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteoli Aurora (06/2572) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 0

Pistolesi Gabriele (06/2235) 2 0 4 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Soldaini Tommaso 06/2188 38 52 1,37

Soldaini Gabriele 06/2189 40 49 1,23

Biolcati Cristiano 06/2954 28 24 0,86

Calloni Andrea 06/1572 8 16 2,00

Matteoli Aurora 06/2572 24 16 0,67

Pistolesi Gabriele 06/2235 22 14 0,64

Lady Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 2 2 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 5

Giovannini Katia  (06/1173) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 4 2 4 4 0 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 10

Matteo Marianna (06/029) 4 0 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 9 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 5

Bertini Rita (06/1044) 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cicalini Julia Caroline (06/2766) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 38 62 1,63

Giovannini Katia 06/1173 38 50 1,32

Matteo Marianna 06/029 36 44 1,22

Bertini Rita 06/1044 30 16 0,53

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 12 13 1,08

Cicalini Julia Caroline 06/2766 6 0 0,00

La Rotta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 2 6 4 10 4 7 4 7

Angioloni Andrea (06/3092) 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 4 4 9 2 3 4 10 2 1 4 4

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 10 2 2 4 11 4 12 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 5 4 7

Picchi Samuele (06/2286) 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 11 2 3 4 7 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 2 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4

Nannetti  Lorenzo (06/3074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 36 80 2,22

Angioloni Andrea 06/3092 36 67 1,86

Chegai Franco 06/1571 30 58 1,93

Picchi Samuele 06/2286 26 50 1,92

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 32 31 0,97

Nannetti  Lorenzo 06/3074 0 0 0,00

Il Barrino 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chesi Mirko (06/2351) 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 8 4 9 3 3 4 11 4 10

Lami Mirko (06/2828) 4 8 4 9 4 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 4 4 8 4 3

Amodeo Antonello (06/2230) 3 0 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 3 4 1 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 2

Villani Mario (06/1782) 1 0 2 3 2 0 4 6 4 1 4 4 2 2 1 0 4 8 4 3

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 4 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chesi Mirko 06/2351 39 76 1,95

Lami Mirko 06/2828 34 46 1,35

Amodeo Antonello 06/2230 37 46 1,24

Villani Mario 06/1782 28 27 0,96

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 22 19 0,86



Ottavo Colle

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 10 2 6 4 8 2 2 4 7 4 11 2 5 4 11 4 9 4 11

Benedetti Giacomo (06/2783) 2 5 4 12 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 8 2 3 2 3

Tambellini Stefano (06/2669) 4 11 2 4 4 9 4 8 2 4 4 9 4 12 2 2 4 8 2 0

Giovannoni Alberto (06/2603) 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 6 2 3 4 9 4 4 2 4 4 11 4 7

Morini Riccardo (06/2604) 2 4 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 5 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 34 80 2,35

Benedetti Giacomo 06/2783 32 75 2,34

Tambellini Stefano 06/2669 32 67 2,09

Giovannoni Alberto 06/2603 34 62 1,82

Morini Riccardo 06/2604 28 50 1,79

L'Acchito

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Laci Alfred (06/2025) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 6 4 9

Ramku Oltion (06/1969) 3 7 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 11 4 3 4 10

Dumani Gjergj (06/2048) 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 8

Donati Filippo (06/1971) 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0

Forassiepi Ambra (06/1968) 1 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Qemolli Alessio (06/2995) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laci Alfred 06/2025 40 76 1,90

Ramku Oltion 06/1969 37 69 1,86

Dumani Gjergj 06/2048 40 69 1,73

Donati Filippo 06/1971 20 25 1,25

Forassiepi Ambra 06/1968 19 6 0,32

Qemolli Alessio 06/2995 4 5 1,25


